

**BID #1721-B: MICRO SURFACING  
TALLY SHEET**

ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QTY.	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
MOBILIZATION & TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP SUM	1		\$25,000.00
CRACK SEAL	MILE	7.28	\$3,850.00	\$28,028.00
SINGLE SURFACE TREATMENT	SY	86,834	\$1.68	\$145,881.12
MICRO SURFACING	SY	86,834	\$2.39	\$207,533.26
4" TEMPORARY YELLOW PAINT	MILE	14.56	\$1,100.00	\$16,016.00
<b>TOTAL BID PRICE</b>			<b>\$422,458.38</b>	